Berrien Springs Public Schools
Credit Cards in Use

Position Credit Limit

Program Director
Tech Assistant
Tech Assistant
Central Office Personnel
Program Director
Program Director
Program Director
Regional Director
Tech Assistant
Admin Assistant
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Center Director
Central Office Personnel
Principal
Principal
Principal
Program Director
Program Director
Program Director
Program Director
Program Director
Program Director
Program Director

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500



Program Director $2,500

Program Director $2,500
Program Director $2,500
Program Director $2,500
Program Director $2,500
Program Director $2,500
Program Director $2,500
Program Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Regional Director $2,500
Tech Assistant $2,500
Tech Assistant $2,500
Tech Assistant $2,500
Tech Assistant $2,500
Regional Director $4,000
Principal $4,500
Asst Superintendent $5,000
Asst Superintendent $5,000
Central Office Personnel $5,000
Central Office Personnel $5,000
Maintenance $5,000
Principal $5,000
Program Director $5,000
Program Director $5,000
Program Director $5,000
Program Director $5,000
Program Director $5,000
Program Director $5,000
Superintendent $5,000
Tech Assistant $5,000
Tech Assistant $5,000
Central Office Personnel $10,000
Central Office Personnel $10,000

CFO $20,000



