Berrien Springs Public Schools Credit Cards in Use

<u>Position</u>	Credit Limit
Program Director	\$500
Tech Assistant	\$1,000
Tech Assistant	\$1,000
Central Office Personnel	\$1,500
Program Director	\$1,500
Program Director	\$2,000
Program Director	\$2,000
Regional Director	\$2,000
Tech Assistant	\$2,000
Admin Assistant	\$2,500
Center Director	\$2,500
Central Office Personnel	\$2,500
Principal	\$2,500
Principal	\$2,500
Principal	\$2,500
Program Director	\$2,500

Program Director	\$2,500
Program Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$2,500
Tech Assistant	\$2,500
Regional Director	\$4,000
Principal	\$4,500
Asst Superintendent	\$5,000
Asst Superintendent	\$5,000
Central Office Personnel	\$5,000
Central Office Personnel	\$5,000
Maintenance	\$5,000
Principal	\$5,000
Program Director	\$5,000
Superintendent	\$5,000
Tech Assistant	\$5,000
Tech Assistant	\$5,000
Central Office Personnel	\$10,000
Central Office Personnel	\$10,000
CFO	\$20,000